Performance Audit Requirement listed in Plumas Rural Services Contract – Discussion 

and request by Staff for direction 

6. Plumas County Auction Results – Information 

6a. Resolution 11-18 – Authorizing Deposit of Regional Surface Transportation Funds 

(RTPA Exchange) in the amount of Ten Thousand Seven Hundred Thirty-nine 

Dollars ($10,739.00) to the Local Transportation District Fund Number 2029. 

7. Transit Parking Facility – Discussion of funding proposal for the project. 

8. 2012 State Transportation Improvement Program (STIP) – Information on schedule and 

fund estimate for future projects.